5.1

544

TSHWANE UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY
TARIFF LIST FOR 2015

RENTALS

RENT FOR FACILITIES

Outside Organizations

PRETORIA LEARNING SITE:

Arcadia Auditorium

FNB Visitor Centre

Lecture/Meeting Hall 4-109

Lecturing hall

Prestige Auditorium (Building 21)
Prestige Auditorium (Building 21) Foyer
Theunis Bester Hall

Theunis Bester Hall Foyer

Lecturing Auditorium

Additional:
Standby Services (Sound and lighting operator)

Qutside area

Staff/Students (for private use)

PRETORIA LEARNING SITE:

Arcadia Auditorium

FNB Visitor Centre

Lecture/Meeting Hall 4-109

Lecturing Hall/Auditorium

Prestige Auditorium (Building 21)
Prestige Auditorium (Building 21) Foyer

Sanlam Auditorium
Theunis Bester Hall
Theunis Bester Hall Foyer

Additional:
Standby Service (sound and lighting operator)
Qutside area

Departments/Divisions/Students

PRETORIA LEARNING SITE:

Arcadia (Science) Auditorium

Arcadia Hall

FNB Visitor Centre

Lecture/Meeting room 4-109

Lecturing Hall

Prestige Auditorium (Building 21)
Prestige Auditorium (Building 21) Foyer
Sanlam Auditorium

Theunis Bester Hall
Theunis Bester Hall & Foyer

Additional:
Standby Services (sound and lighting operator)
Qutside area

2014 2015 50% Deposit
3,747.00 4212.00 2106.00
2,968.00 3264.00 1632.00
1,123.00 1235.00 617.50

816.00 897.00 448.50

4,452.00 4897.00 2448.50

912.00 1003.00 501.50

4,558.00 5013.00 2506.50

933.00 1026.00 513.00

NEW CATEGORY 1350.00 675.00
933.00 1026.00 &
1,378.00 1515.00 2

2014 2015 50% Deposit
2,122.00 2334.00 1167.00
2,122.00 2334.00 1167.00

742.00 816.00 408.00
566.00 622.00 311.00
2,857.00 3142.00 1571.00
700.00 770.00 385.00
NOT FOR HIRE -
§48.00 LECTURE VENUE
2,122.00 2334.00 1167.00
566.00 622.00 311.00
933.00 1026.00 -
795.00 874.00 -
2014 2015 50% Deposit
837.00 887.00 443.50
No charge No Charge -
837.00 887.00 443.50
265.00 281.00 140.50
No charge No Charge =
1,431.00 1517.00 758.50
795.00 843.00 -
No charge No Charge -
900.00 954.00 477.00

Incl. in the above

Incl.in the above

NO INCREASE FOR INTERNAL USE

933.00

933.00

No charge

795.00
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